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Women / 6 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Finn672
Tumble Time

8.650 8.500 8.4009.275 34.825
6 4 1 8 1T

1T

Nicole Phaneuf615
Brodericks

8.850 9.075 8.2008.700 34.825
2T 1 6 11 2T

2T

Victoria Lesandrini660
Ellis

9.150 8.600 8.5008.525 34.775
1 3 7 7 3 

3 

Kennedy Hunter652
Gymport

8.250 8.300 8.6759.100 34.325
9* 5 3 3 4T

4T

Sophie Deal614
Brodericks

8.250 8.700 8.6258.750 34.325
10* 2 5 4 5T

5T

Mac Kenzie Condon673
Tumble Time

8.850 7.950 9.1508.300 34.250
3T 7 9 1 6 

6 

Emma Allen600
Andy Valley

8.800 7.650 8.6009.000 34.050
4 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Lily Hoffman603
Andy Valley

8.450 7.750 8.3009.150 33.650
7T 8 2 9 8 

8 

Katie Laurence626
McKeon

8.700 7.450 9.0258.050 33.225
5 10 12 2 9 

9 

Courtney Grzybinski661
Ellis

8.450 6.400 8.6008.075 31.525
8T 12 11 6T 10 

10 

Jessica Bickford604
Andy Valley

7.750 6.600 8.2758.450 31.075
13 11 8 10 11 

11 

Emma Curtis602
Andy Valley

8.200 6.150 8.0008.200 30.550
11T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Cayla Lowe667
Tumble Time

8.200 8.050 8.1250.000 24.375
12T 6 13 12 13 

13 
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